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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 56 8 Endres Murilo22 65 10 Chen Ping

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

62 116 Total Team
16 30 8 Endres Murilo
13 23 15 Bravo Pereira João Paulo
10 26 9 Lopes Theo
10 54 Total Team
2 8 1 Rezende Bruno
2 12 13 Endres Gustavo
2 13 14 Santana Rodrigo
7 107 Total Team
2 6 17 Muraguti Yared Marlon
2 22 8 Endres Murilo
1 3 4 de Souza Wallace

28 Total Team
107 277 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 117 Total Team
21 37 10 Chen Ping
12 34 7 Zhong Weijun
9 21 4 Zhang Chen

11 58 Total Team
2 11 1 Bian Hongmin
2 11 7 Zhong Weijun
2 14 6 Liang Chunlong
3 86 Total Team
2 14 7 Zhong Weijun
1 13 1 Bian Hongmin

21 Total Team
86 261 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno
4 de Souza Wallace
5 dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
8 Endres Murilo
9 Lopes Theo

10 Santos Sérgio DutraL
13 Endres Gustavo
14 Santana Rodrigo
15 Bravo Pereira João Paulo
16 Saatkamp Lucas
17 Muraguti Yared Marlon

    
    

    
   
L L L L L
   
    
    

 
   

5
7

19
11

9
10
14
2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Rezende Bernardo
Leonaldo Roberley

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bian Hongmin
2 Zhan Guojun
3 Yuan Zhi
4 Zhang Chen
6 Liang Chunlong
7 Zhong Weijun
8 Cui Jianjun

10 Chen Ping
11 Geng Xin
15 Li Runming
16 Ren QiL
17 Kong Fanwei

    
   

    
    
    


    


    
L L L L L
  

7

11
7

16

22

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Zhou Jianan
Xie Guochen

Referees: Labasta Milan (CZE) & Bjelic Zorica (SRB)

CHN
BRA 3

2 25
23

10
25

18
25

25
19

8
15

86
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:20 0:23 0:25 0:12 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 2'20025.11.2011
Kumamoto
Kumamoto Prefectural Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 17:07  Total: 1:57

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 25.11.2011  09:35 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2011
2nd Round, Kumamoto (B)


